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Komunikat nr 1/1LK/2020-21
WR PWZPS w sprawie rozgrywek 1 Ligi Kobiet
w sezonie 2020-21

Podkarpacka 1 Liga Kobiet

MKS tancut

KS Marba Sedziszow Mtp.

SST Lubcza Ractawoéwka
KU AZS UR Rzeszow
KS Feniks Radymno

UKS MOSIR Jasto
TKF Anilana Rakszawa

| RUNDA

10.10.2020

MKS tancut

KS Marba Sedziszow Mtp.

SST Lubcza Ractawoéwka
KU AZS UR Rzeszow

17.10.2020

KS Feniks Radymno

UKS MOSIR Jasto
TKF Anilana Rakszawa
MKS tancut

24.10.2020

KS Marba Sedziszéw Mip.

SST Lubcza Ractawodwka
KU AZS UR Rzeszow
KS Feniks Radymno

07.11.2020

UKS MOSIR Jasto
TKF Anilana Rakszawa
MKS tancut

KS Marba Sedziszéw Mtp.

21.11.2020

SST Lubcza Ractawdwka
KU AZS UR Rzeszow

KS Feniks Radymno
UKS MOSIR Jasto

pauza

TKF Anilana Rakszawa
UKS MOSIR Jasto

KS Feniks Radymno

pauza
KU AZS UR Rzeszow

SST Lubcza Ractawoéwka
KS Marba Sedziszéw Mip.

pauza
MKS tancut

TKF Anilana Rakszawa
UKS MOSIR Jasto

pauza
KS Feniks Radymno
KU AZS UR Rzeszéw
SST Lubcza Ractawdwka

pauza
KS Marba Sedziszow Mtp.
MKS tancut

TKF Anilana Rakszawa



TERMIN -

21.
22.
23.
24.

TERMIN -

25.
26.
27.
28.

TERMIN -

29.
30.
31.
32.

TERMIN -

33.
34.
35.
36.

TERMIN -

37.
38.
39.
40.

TERMIN -

41.
42.
43,
44,

TERMIN -

45.
46.
47.
48.

28.11.2020

TKF Anilana Rakszawa -
MKS tancut —
KS Marba Sedziszéw Mtp. —
SST Lubcza Ractawdwka -

12.12.2020

KU AZS UR Rzeszéw —
KS Feniks Radymno -
UKS MOSIR Jasto —
TKF Anilana Rakszawa -

[ RUNDA

19.12.2020

MKS tancut -
TKF Anilana Rakszawa —
UKS MOSIR Jasto —
KS Feniks Radymno —

09.01.2021

KS Feniks Radymno —
KU AZS UR Rzeszow —
SST Lubcza Ractawdwka —
KS Marba Sedziszéw Mip. —

16.01.2021

KS Marba Sedziszéw Mip. —
MKS tancut —
TKF Anilana Rakszawa -
UKS MOSIR Jasto —

23.01.2021

UKS MOSIR Jasto -
KS Feniks Radymno —
KU AZS UR Rzeszow —
SST Lubcza Ractawdwka —

13.02.2021

SST Lubcza Ractawdwka —
KS Marba Sedziszow Mtp. —
MKS tancut —
TKF Anilana Rakszawa -

pauza
UKS MOSIR Jasto

KS Feniks Radymno
KU AZS UR Rzeszéw

pauza
SST Lubcza Ractawdwka
KS Marba Sedziszéw Mtp.
MKS tancut

pauza

KS Marba Sedziszow Mtp.
SST Lubcza Ractawdwka
KU AZS UR Rzeszéw

pauza
UKS MOSIR Jasto

TKF Anilana Rakszawa
MKS tancut

pauza
SST Lubcza Ractawdwka
KU AZS UR Rzeszow
KS Feniks Radymno

pauza
TKF Anilana Rakszawa
MKS tancut

KS Marba Sedziszéw Mtp.

pauza
KU AZS UR Rzeszow
KS Feniks Radymno
UKS MOSIR Jasto
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20.02.2021

TKF Anilana Rakszawa
UKS MOSIR Jasto

KS Feniks Radymno
KU AZS UR Rzeszéw

27.02.2021

KU AZS UR Rzeszow
SST Lubcza Ractawodwka

KS Marba Sedziszow Mtp.

MKS tancut

pauza
MKS tancut

KS Marba Sedziszéw Mtp.
SST Lubcza Ractawdwka

pauza
KS Feniks Radymno
UKS MOSIR Jasto

TKF Anilana Rakszawa



